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	Samhain
November
	An Nollaig December
	Eanáir
January

	9th
	7th
	11th

	16th
	14th
	

	23rd
	
	

	30th
	
	



Rang 1



	Eanáir
January
	Feabhra
February
	Márta
March

	18th
	1st
	1st

	25th
	8th
	8th

	
	22nd
	

	
	
	



Naíonáin Shinsearacha
Senior Infants


	Márta
March
	Aibreán
April
	Bealtaine
May

	15th
	12th
	3rd

	22nd
	19th
	17th

	
	26th
	

	
	
	




	Bealtaine
May
	Meitheamh
June

	24th
	7th

	31st
	14th

	
	21st

	
	28th


Naíonáin Shóisearacha
Junior Infants



